Streetworks
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Construction is comprised of a
heavy-duty, single-piece die-cast
aluminum housing. The LED
drivers are mounted in direct
contact with the casting to promote

February 4, 2021 10:53 AM
USSL / USSL-XL
ORDERING INFORMATION
page 5
Sample Number: USSL-XL-C047-D-U-T2-SA-BZ-4N7-10K
Product Family 1,2 Light Engine 3 Driver Voltage Distribution Mounting (Included) Color
USSL C01=(1 LED) Full Output
C027=(2 LED) Approx. 70% Output
C029=(2 LED) Approx. 90% Output
C02=(2 LED) Full Output
D=�Dimming (0-10V) U=�Universal (120-277V)
9=347V
8=480V 4
T2=Type II
T3=Type III
T4=Type IV
T5=Type V
SA=Standard Versatile Arm
MA=Mast Arm
WM=Wall Mount Arm
AP=�Grey
BZ=�Bronze
BK=Black
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite Metallic
WH=WhiteUSSL-XL C047=(4 LED) Approx 70% Output
C049=(4 LED) Approx. 90% Output
C04=(4 LED) Full Output
C069=(6 LED) Approx. 90% Output
C06=(6 LED) Full Output
Options (Add as Suffix) Accessories (Order Separately) 18
7030=70 CRI / 3000K CCT 5
7050=70 CRI / 5000K CCT 5
HSS=House Side Shield 6
L90=Optics Rotated 90° Left
R90=Optics Rotated 90° Right
10MSP=10kV MOV Surge Protective Device
10K=10kV UL 1449 Fused Surge Protective Device
20MSP=20kV MOV Surge Protective Device
20K=20kV UL 1449 Fused Surge Protective Device
TH=Tool-less Door Hardware
HA=50°C High Ambient Temperature 7
4=NEMA 3-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle
4N7=NEMA 7-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle
MSP/DIM-L12=Integrated Sensor for Dimming Operation, 8' - 12' Mounting Height 8, 9
MSP/DIM-L30=Integrated Sensor for Dimming Operation, 12' - 30' Mounting Height 8, 9
MSP-L12=Integrated Sensor for ON/OFF Operation, 8' - 12' Mounting Height 8, 9
MSP-L30=Integrated Sensor for ON/OFF Operation, 12' - 30' Mounting Height 8, 9
MS/DIM-L20=Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, 9' - 20' Mounting Height 9, 10
MS/DIM-L40W=Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, 20' - 40' Mounting Height 9, 10
MS-L20=Motion Sensor for ON/OFF Operation, 9' - 20' Mounting Height 9, 10
MS-L40W=Motion Sensor for ON/OFF Operation, 20' - 40' Mounting Height 9, 10
ZD=DALI-enabled 4-PIN Twistlock Receptacle 9, 11, 12
ZW=WaveLinx-enabled 4-PIN Twistlock Receptacle 9, 11, 12
SWPD4XX=WaveLinx Wireless Sensor, 7' − 15' Mounting Height 9, 11, 12, 13, 14